UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
：：
：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.    X＝
＝＝
＝N/R      X.X＝
＝＝
＝N/R          X.XX ＝

PAGE   1 OF  10
WAG-H-LTE4-00-002
1. Explanation of Part Number：：：：
WAG - H - LTE4 - 00 - 002
(1)  (2)  (3)  (4)  (5)
(1) Product type：wireless antenna
(2) Material：ceramic
(3) Frequency：700~960MHz、1710~2170MHz、2500~2690MHz
(4) Connector Types：00
(5) Suffix for special requirements：002
※ RoHS Compliant
2. Electrical Specification：：：：
ITEM SPECIFICATION
Frequency Band 700~960 MHz、1710~2690 MHz
VSWR 4 Max (depends on the special environment)
Polarization Linear
Impedance   50 ohm Typ.
Operating temperature -45 ~85 ℃
Dimension 40 x 5 x 6mm
                                          * Test condition：Test board size 120*45 mm
                 Matching circuit may be required
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
：：
：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.    X＝
＝＝
＝N/R      X.X＝
＝＝
＝N/R          X.XX ＝
＝＝
＝N/R
ANGLES＝
＝＝
＝N/R             HOLEDIA＝
＝＝
＝N/R
SCALE：
：：
：N/R UNIT：
：：
：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY：
：：
：彭少君
彭少君彭少君
彭少君 CHECKED BY：
：：
：吳明怡
吳明怡吳明怡
吳明怡
DESIGNED BY：
：：
：彭少君
彭少君彭少君
彭少君 APPROVED BY：
：：
：黃月碧
黃月碧黃月碧
黃月碧
TITLE：
：：
：WAG-H-LTE4-00-002 Specification
DOCUMENT
ENS000105490
SPEC REV.
NO. A2
PAGE   2 OF  10
3. Physical Dimension：：：：
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
：：